May 22 2024 (02:30) India Rail Info 1

Anand Vihar Terminal - Haldia SF Express/12444 - SF - NR
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to PKU/Panskura Junction
21h 46m - 1511 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 20:20 2 0 28 |207 |NR
2 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 20:47 20:49 2m (2 |1 13 95 |217 |NR
3 CNB  [Kanpur Central 01:10 01:15 5m |5 (2 428 |78 |127 |NCR
4 PRY) |PrayagrajJunction 03:45 03:50 5Sm |4 |2 622 |65 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
5 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 06:10 06:20 10m |2 |2 |775 |88 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
6 GAYA |Gaya Junction 08:40 08:45 5m |3 |2 980 |64 (109 |ECR
7 GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 11:25 11:30 5m (1,2 (2 1151 |55 (235 |ECR
8 PRR Purulia Junction 13:08 13:10 2m |3 |2 1243 (43 |234 |SER
9 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 15:15 15:20 5m |5 |2 1332 |68 |159 |SER
10 |KGP |Kharagpur Junction 17:18 17:23 5m |0 |2 1466 |62 |39 |[SER
11 [PKU |Panskura Junction 18:06 18:08 2m |1 |2 1511|162 |5 |SER
12 |TMZ  |Tamluk 18:31 18:33 2m |2 |2 1534 |44 |6 SER
13 |HLZ |Haldia 19:35 1 ]2 1580 |- SER

May 22 2024 (02:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



